City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Name: Owner Name: Owner Street Owner Name: Owner Owner Owner Street Owner	ding or Use Perm 207) 874-8703, Fax: Owner Name: Wa One Contractor Name: Jim Godbout Plbg & Phone: Proposed Use: single family home w Newmac oil furnace a	ling or Use Permit Application 07) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Owner Name: Wa One Contractor Name: Jim Godbout Plbg & Htg Phone: Proposed Use: Single family home w/direct vent Newmac oil furnace and oil tank Newmac oil furnace and oil tank	Permit No: 04-1050 Owner Address: Po Box 10127 Contractor Address: 183 Granite Street Biddeford Permit Type: HVAC Permit Fee: Gost of Work \$57.00 FIRE DEPT: Approved Permit Approved		CBL: 341 G004001 341 G00
Proposed Project Description: install direct vent Newmac oil furnace and oil tank	nd oil tank	D D S	Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST Action: Approved Appr	Signature: 7. (IES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Approved w/Conditions	Signature: RICT (P.A.D.) oved w/Conditio
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: jodinea 07/28/2004	ied For:		Zoning Approval	pproval	Date:
permit application doe licant(s) from meeting : eral Rules.	eclude the	Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland	Zoning Appeal Variance	ppeal	Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark
 Building permits do not include plumbing septic or electrical work. 	mbing,	Wetland	Miscellaneous	es.	Does Not Require Review
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance 	not started	Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Use	Requires Review
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.	building	Subdivision	Interpretation		Approved
		Site Plan	Approved		Approved w/Conditions
	l p	Maj Minor MM Dance:	Denied Date:		Den Date:
CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	ord of the name ake this applicat ork described in covered by such	CERTIFICATION d property, or that the p ion as his authorized ag the application is issue permit at any reasonabl	roposed work is aut sent and I agree to co xd, I certify that the o	horized by the onform to all a code official's	y the owner of record and all applicable laws of this ial's authorized representa on of the code(s) applicabl
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRESS		DATE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	K TITLE	- TANKALA - TANKALA		DATE	

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20		04-1050	07/28/2004	341 G004001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Оч	Owner Address:		Phone:
25 Broadway (lot #18)	Wa One	Po	Po Box 10127		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Co	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Jim Godbout Plbg & Htg	18	183 Granite Street Biddeford		(207) 283-1200
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Per	Permit Type:		
THE THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF TAXABL		##	HVAC		
Proposed Use:			Proposed Project Description:	The state of the s	W
single family home w/direct vent Newmac oil furnace and oil tank	t Newmac oil furnace and oil tar		install direct vent Newmac oil furnace	oil furnace and oil tank	ank
	aga da amada da kada d				
Dept: Zoning State Note: This permit is part of the	Dept: Zoning Status: Approved Re Note: This permit is part of the Carriage Lane subdivision. Let #18	Reviewer: 1	Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal	Approval Da	ite: 07/29/2004
	939-144AM				
Building	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:]	Tammy Munson	Approval Date:	te: 08/04/2004
Note:	3-4-				Ok to Issue: 🔽
1) Installation shall comply with 1993 BOCA Mechanical Code and State of Maine Oil and Solid Fuel Board				ı	•



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

election.	rugosto A grando Artig	
	- 1977 (B)	
II-		
		İ
€_>	1	
L~3	92 J	
100	₩ 4 3	ı
Ì	- U :	
30058YVIC	Caratina (444)	
		ı

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location / CBL Y	Use of Building Colonwing specifications: Jane Date Date
Jas e oil o ume: NEWMAC d E Yes D No	\
Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions?	Type of Fuel Tank Oil Oil Gas
The Type of License of Installer: All Master Plumber # 05795 Solid Fuel # 7547 Oil # 7547 Other	Number of Tanks Number of Tanks
Approved	Approved with Conditions See attached letter or requirement Inspector's Signature Date Approved
Signature of Installer	Inspector's Signature Date Approved

White- Inspection

Yellow - File

Pink - Applicant's

Gold - Assessor's Copy



Department of Building Inspections

Check #:	CBL:	Other	Permit Fee	Cost of Construction	Location of Work	Received from	
		Plumbing (I5)	S	ruction \$	ork.		en e
Total Collected s		Electrical (12) _	2.4			La same	
ected s_		Site Plan (U2)))) > 20
		n (U2)					0

receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted

WHITE - Applicant's Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
PINK - Permit Copy